EY RACE SCHEDULE

Date of Race/Walk Sponsoring Race/Walk . . . .
S ) Registration Information Contact Information
Event Name Organization Distance
Sh k TMCA & Hallie G 308-237-9622
03/16/2019 amroc New West 5K/10K https://raceroster.com alie sanz, suc-caf-
Shuffle hganz@kearneyymca.org
4/7/2019 Kearney’s Kearney Park Aoorox. 5.0 miles www kearnevrec.or Samantha Hahn, 308-233-3610
Amazing Race | & Recreation Pprox..s. : Yrec.org shahn@kearneygov.org
4/12/2019 5K the PA Way Nebraska 5k www.getmeregistered.com/5Kt Jessica Kapple, 402-660-7955
Academy of jesswoeh@hotmail.com
Physician hePAWa
Assistants
4/27/2019 Central Girls on Girls on the 5k www.GOTRNebraska.org
the Run Run (GOTR) Amy Cyphers,
acyphers@gotrnebraska.org
28209 Bicycle Sunda rearney P_ark 5.0 miles www.kearneyrec.or, Samantha Hahn, 308-233-3610
y Y | & Recreation ' : yrec.org shahn@kearneygov.org
6112019 Sue Bush Run Kearney Park 5k www.kearneyrec.or Jade Brown, 308-233-32209
& Recreation : yrec.org jbrown@kearneygov.org
CHI Health Kearney P_ark
6/29/2019 | Good Samaritan | & Recreation 5k Run & Walk www.kearneyrec.org Scott Hayden, 308-233-3228

Olympiad

shayden@kearneygov.org
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8/3/2019 Nebraska ';esre'lfgafifr']‘ . askasen Jade Brown, 308-233-3229
Senior Games WWW.nebraskaseniorgames.com ibrown@kearneygov.org
8/4/2019 Kearney Park
Nebraska . . Jade Brown, 308-233-3229
@ Senior Games & Recreation 10k www.nebraskaseniorgames.com ibrown @kearneygov.org
Great Strides Cystic Fibrosis e )
9/29/2019 Greater Foundation 1 mile walk http://fightcf.cff.org/greaternebras Kesley Steiner, 402-330-6164
Nebraska ka ksteiner@cff.org
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